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The menu of Round Pie Pizza Company from Old Bridge includes 68 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $15.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Calzone
POMEGRANATE $12.0 CHEESE CALZONE $10.3
Alcoholic Drinks Chicken Wings
VODKA $26.5 WINGS
Soups Gourmet-Pizzen
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP MEAT LOVER $26.5
Antipasti Baked
BURRATA $15.0 EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $13.0
Menu Signature Martinis
BUFFALO WINGS (8) $12.5 GRANNY SMITH $12.0
Sauces Italian Specialties
BBQ $4.3 STROMBOLI
Starters Loaded Fries
RICE BALL (3) $10.0 GARLIC PARM FRIES $7.5
Noodles Calzones & Strombolis
CHICKEN NOODLE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $10.3
STROMBOLI
Burritos/Quesadillas Di :
Q y Slices
CHICKEN CALIFORNIA $13.0
SIGNATURE ROUND $3.8
Pizza @ 26Cm - Klein : :
Chicken And Fish
VEGGIE SUPREME $26.5
CHICKEN BITES (8) $10.0
Appetizers
PP Salads And Spreads
RICE BALL PARMIGIANA $11.5

ARTICHOKE $26.5
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Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Slices & More...

MEAT STROMBOLI

Entrées
ZUCCHINI STICKS (12)
JALAPENO POPPERS (8)

Burger
BACON RANCH
CLASSIC CHEESE

Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BBQ CHICKEN

$9.0

$10.3

$9.0
$9.5

$26.5
$19.0

$13.0

$5.0

$26.5
$13.0

$13.0

Toppings
ROASTED PEPPER
TOPPINGS

Strombolis
BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI
VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
BARBECUE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
GARDEN
CAPRESE

Pizza

ﬂ ‘ﬂ‘ GRANDMA SICILIAN
i PIZZA MARGHERITA

VEGGIE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

Popular Items
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA VODKA
SIGNATURE ROUND PIE
GARLIC KNOTS (6)

HOT HONEY RONI

ZEPPOLI (6)

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

$13.0

$10.3
$10.3

$12.0
$26.5

$26.5
$10.0
$12.5

$25.0
$23.0

$13.0
$23.0
$5.8
$26.5
$6.5
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NUTELLA MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $13.0
HONEY PIZZA
PESTO $26.5 SALAD $26.5
CHEESE DESSERTS
PANINI
These Types Of Dishes soup
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

Round Pie Pizza Company

2323 Highway 516, Old Bridge I- Opening Hours:

08857-1893, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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