ROUND PIE





#### Round Pie Pizza Company Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2323 Highway 516, Old Bridge I-08857-1893, United States (+1)7324750000 - http://www.roundpie.com/









# Round Pie Pizza Company Menu

1	
The	

\$26.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks POMEGRANATE	\$12.0	Calzone CHEESE CALZONE	\$10.3
Alcoholic Drinks	\$26.5	Chicken Wings wings	
Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP		Gourmet-Pizzen MEAT LOVER	\$26.5
Antipasti BURRATA	\$15.0	Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
Menu BUFFALO WINGS (8)	\$12.5	Signature Martinis GRANNY SMITH	\$12.0
Sauces	\$4.3	Italian Specialties STROMBOLI	
Starters RICE BALL (3)	\$10.0	Loaded Fries GARLIC PARM FRIES	\$7.5
Noodles		Calzones & Strombolis	
CHICKEN NOODLE		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA STROMBOLI	\$10.3
Burritos/Quesadillas I	<b>Diy</b> \$13.0	Slices SIGNATURE ROUND	\$3.8
Pizza Ø 26Cm - Klein VEGGIE SUPREME	\$26.5	Chicken And Fish CHICKEN BITES (8)	\$10.0
Appetizers RICE BALL PARMIGIANA	\$11.5	Salads And Spreads	<b>\$20</b> E

**ARTICHOKE** 

## Round Pie Pizza Company Menu

	No.	
TELL		

Sides		Toppings	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$9.0	ROASTED PEPPER	\$13.0
		TOPPINGS	
Wings And Sides		Ot	
GARLIC FRIES		Strombolis	
Slices & More		BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI	\$10.3
	<b>#40.0</b>	VEGGIE STROMBOLI	\$10.3
MEAT STROMBOLI	\$10.3	Restaurant Category	
Entrées		MEDITERRANEAN	\$12.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS (12)	\$9.0	BARBECUE	\$26.5
JALAPENO POPPERS (8)	\$9.5		<b>4_0.0</b>
		Salads	
Burger		CAESAR SALAD	
BACON RANCH	\$26.5	ARUGULA SALAD	\$26.5
CLASSIC CHEESE	\$19.0	GARDEN	\$10.0
Conducioboo		CAPRESE	\$12.5
Sandwiches		Di	
CHEESESTEAK	\$13.0	Pizza	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		GRANDMA SICILIAN	\$25.0
Starters & Salads		PIZZA MARGHERITA  VEGGIE PIZZA	\$23.0
FRENCH FRIES		WHITE PIZZA	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	<b>.</b>	
Chicken		Popular Items	
		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA VODKA	\$13.0
CHICKEN PARM	\$26.5	SIGNATURE ROUND PIE	\$23.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13.0	GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$5.8
Chicken Dishes		HOT HONEY RONI	\$26.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	ZEPPOLI (6)	\$6.5
BBQ CHICKEN	Ψ±3.0	Ingredients Used	
בבע סוווסולבוז		ingicalcino coca	

**GARLIC** 

## Round Pie Pizza Company Menu



NUTELLA MEATBALL PARMIGIANA \$13.0

HONEY

PESTO \$26.5 SALAD \$26.5

CHEESE DESSERTS

PANINI SOUP

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

### Round Pie Pizza Company

2323 Highway 516, Old Bridge I-08857-1893, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

